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Evaluation

1) I understand how to develop robust patient partnerships to empower my patients to engage in their care and practice shared decision making with my patients.

	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




2) This activity enhanced my understanding.

	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




3) The information from this activity is relevant to my practice.

	Strongly Disagree

	Disagree
	Undecided
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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